
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Num.
3

31
51
11
28
13
16
4

35
21
52
46
37
48
39
56
55
53
43
36
45
47
27
49
12
1

44
8

14
58
15
2
5

38
62
26
41
7

25
42
18
24
22
34
6

Nome
ANTUNES JUMMY
MARCIELLO RAFFAELE
GRENHAGEN MANS
CAREL TANGUY
GUIBBERT ENZO
DENNIS JAKE
BRYANT MEISNER JOHN
HECHE MICHEL
KAISER DYLAN
SCHMIDT JEFFREY
DETMERS DAVID
DE VRIES NYCK
KWYAT DANIL
CASPARI LUCA ANTON
JAMINET MATHIEU
AGOSTINI RICCARDO
BASILIOTTI DANIELE
WOLF LUCAS
KRIST ROMAN
UNGER ROBIN
GHIOTTO LUCA
TENORIO KEVIN
BOFFO ANDREA
KARESEV STEFAN
VON AESCH YVES
MARCHESAN DAMIANO
BEMBIC MARKO
AUGOUSTI ELIAS
ZEMIN ANDREA
SENDIN VICTOR
ZACKRISSON JESPER
WALSH M.J.
MODOUX TRISTAN
MARASCA MARIO
MASZKOWSKI
AUER LUCAS
SHERLOCK AARON
SELLAS STUART
KOCH DAVEY
BARTOLETTI DANIELE
CHIZZONI LAURA
JAEGER THOMAS
MAKARENKOVA LUCIE
SCHMIDBERGER PHILLIP
GALLINA ERICA

Classe
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3

Tempo Migliore Complessivo
44.476
44.480
44.521
44.579
44.582
44.644
44.684
44.694
44.716
44.723
44.736
44.758
44.764
44.764
44.778
44.791
44.799
44.813
44.826
44.837
44.881
44.891
44.898
44.904
44.942
44.970
45.006
45.018
45.038
45.043
45.044
45.061
45.115
45.128
45.137
45.161
45.165
45.165
45.179
45.204
45.261
45.282
45.321
45.436
45.549

A Secondo migliore
44.504

-.---
-.---

44.594
44.601
44.647
44.690
44.719

-.---
44.747

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

44.954
-.---

45.054
45.029

-.---
45.140
45.052

-.---
45.045
45.073
45.119

-.---
-.---

45.205
-.---

45.172
45.199

-.---
45.499
45.287
45.353

-.---
45.624

B Secondo migliore
-.---

44.575
44.607

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

44.762
-.---

44.783
44.802
44.840
44.767
44.785
44.809
44.851
44.941
44.888
45.010
44.891
44.899

-.---
44.990

-.---
-.---

45.162
-.---
-.---

45.056
-.---
-.---
-.---

45.150
45.261

-.---
45.171

-.---
-.---

45.373
-.---
-.---
-.---

45.448
-.---

Modello/Motore
PCR-TM

SODI-XTR
INTREPID-TM
TOP KART-TM
BIREL-TM
INTREPID-VKR
XTR
MARANELLO-MAXTER
SPIRIT-VKR
ZANARDI
FA KART-TM

FA KART

ENERGY-VKR
MARANELLO-MAXTER
BIREL-TM
MARANELLO-TM
KOSMIC-VKR
BRM-MCR

SWISS HUTLES-IAME
PAROLIN-TM
ZANARDI-VKR
TOP KART
KOSMIK-VORTEX
BIREL-TM
TONY-XTR
TONY-MCR
INTREPID-XTR
FA KART-TM

ZANARDI-XTR
ZANARDI-MAXTER
TONY-XTR
MARANELLO-TM
MARANELLO-MAXTER
KOSMIC-TM
BRM-MRC
MARANELLO-MCR
CRG-IAME
PAROLIN-VKR

Nazionalità/Stato
CH
CH
SWE
F
F
UK
SWE
CH
CZ
CH
A
NL
RUS
D
F
I
I
D
FIN
D
I
E
I
RUS
CH
I
SLO
CY
I
F
SWE
UK
CH
I
POL
I
IR
UK
NL
I
I
A
CZ
D
I
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Pos
46
47
48
49
50

Num.
32
29
19
23
59

Nome
GLOWACKI JACUB
CAVACIUTI STEFANO
LOIK LARSEN ALEXANDER
REYES FRANCO
HANNA PIERRE

Classe
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3
KF3

Tempo Migliore Complessivo
45.561
45.570
45.604
46.011

-.---

A Secondo migliore
-.---

45.607
45.621
46.117

-.---

B Secondo migliore
45.596

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Modello/Motore
BIREL
PCR-WINDFIRE
CORSE RACE-TM

Nazionalità/Stato
POL
I
CH
PHIL
B
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